
WALL STREET - CONTROL LINE GEOMETRY

NUMBER

L200

LENGTH

2566.800

RADIUS DELTA TANGENT START STATION

-0+234.397

NORTHING

8501.642

EASTING

10205.173

END STATION

2+332.403

NORTHING

11067.579

EASTING

10271.724
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4.712

6.536

6.536

6.537

6.816

6.816

3.535

6.536

6.536

6.536

6.536

13.073
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DELTA

83°13'24"

90°00'00"

90°00'00"

83°13'24"

83°13'24"

83°14'06"

78°06'01"

78°06'01"

45°00'36"
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83°13'24"
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166°26'48"
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83°13'24"
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83°13'24"

TANGENT

3.997

3.000
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3.997

3.997
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4.056
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1.864

3.997

3.997

3.997

3.997
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3.997
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PT 1+077.658

O/S 5.175 R

PC 1+072.765

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+060.109

O/S 9.144 R

PC 1+055.216

O/S 5.175 R

PT 1+059.803

O/S 5.175 L

PC 1+055.334

O/S 9.145 L

PC 0+993.462

O/S 5.175 L

PT 1+013.954

O/S 5.675 L

PC 1+014.333

O/S 5.675 L

PT 0+997.931

O/S 9.144 L

PC 1+010.954

O/S 8.675 L

PT 1+017.333

O/S 8.675 L

PC 1+033.005

O/S 9.144 L

PT 1+037.474

O/S 5.175 L

PT 1+048.835

O/S 9.144 L

PC 1+044.366

O/S 5.175 L

CTR 1+038.689

O/S 6.175 L

CTR 1+040.250

O/S 4.925 L

CTR 1+041.750

O/S 4.925 L

CTR 1+043.311

O/S 6.175 L

PI 1+010.954

O/S 9.144 L

PI 1+017.333

O/S 9.144 L

RECESSED CATCH BASIN INLET, SEE DETAIL DWG 26 (TYP)

RENAISSANCE  GRANITE & QUARTZ

GREAT RATE TRANSMISSION FREDDIE'S

AUTO SERVICE

965

960

968

931

CTR AUTO PARTS

CENTRAL TRANSPORT REFRIGERATION

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE

1081 ELLICE AVE

971

NATIONAL INTERIORS

986

EXECUTIVE
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PC 1+126.176

O/S 5.175 R

PC 1+145.605

O/S 5.175 R

PCC 1+159.942

O/S 5.175 R

PT 1+130.644

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+150.073

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+164.410

O/S 9.144 R

PC 1+172.048

O/S 9.144 R

PC 1+155.473

O/S 9.144 R

PC 1+138.682

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+193.263

O/S 9.144 R

PC 1+203.535

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+225.780

O/S 9.144 R

PT 1+143.151

O/S 5.175 R

PT 1+176.516

O/S 5.175 R

PC 1+188.795

O/S 5.175 R

PT 1+208.003

O/S 5.175 R

PC 1+221.311

O/S 5.175 R

PC 1+177.589

O/S 5.175 L

PT 1+196.726

O/S 5.175 L

PT 1+182.057

O/S 9.144 L

PC 1+192.257

O/S 9.144 L

PT 1+132.078

O/S 5.175 L

PC 1+127.610

O/S 9.144 L

PCC 1+113.449

O/S 6.139 L

CTR 1+110.189

O/S 6.175 L

CTR 1+111.750

O/S 4.925 L

CTR 1+112.830

O/S 6.925 L

PT 1+115.134

O/S 9.144 L

ALL NATIONS

FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE

GARDAWORLD

MAACO

CTR AUTO PARTS

CENTRAL TRANSPORT REFRIGERATION

971

986

983

994

1008

NATIONAL INTERIORS

6.800

C
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WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

METRIC

1:250
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WALL STREET

HORIZONTAL GEOMETRY

STA 0+970 TO STA 1+230

RPB

DML

WRJ

BWB
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Certificate of Authorization

MORRISON HERSHFIELD

No. 1736

ENGINEERS

GEOSCIENTISTS
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APPROVED

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION
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ELEV

HOR SCALE

VERT SCALE

DATE DATE

PROFESSIONAL'S SEAL

SHEET OF

CONSULTANT FILE NAME

BY

BY

BY

BY

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST

INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO

GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING

UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN

LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.  CONFIRMATION OF

EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL

SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE

INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING

WITH CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE:

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES

COMMITTEE

LOCATION APPROVED

UNDERGROUND  STRUCTURES

DATE

BYREVISIONS YY/MM/DDNo.

TENDER No. 538-2020

2021-2022 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM

WALL STREET RECONSTRUCTION

ST MATTHEWS AVE TO NOTRE DAME AVE

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION

CITY DRAWING NUMBER

26

PRELIMINARY

DRAWING 

NOT TO BE

USED FOR

CONSTRUCTION

37-59

233.277 m

NE Cor. Erin St. & Richard Ave., Tblt. in W. Conc.

foundation No. 1525 Erin St., 1 m N. & 0.7 m below

brick of S.W. Cor. of Bldg.

RPBISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEWA 20/08/05

DRAWING NUMBER

20/08/05

RPBISSUED FOR TENDERB 20/11/16
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